
Requ,st Due: Units: Shopping Day: 
Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 

Units D &.H 
Units F, &C. 
MAKE-UP 

Wedn~sday 
Thursday 
Friday 

hursday· 
Friday 

Units A, B, I, & Z 

UnitsE&G 
Monday 
Tuesday 

.GENERAL HOUSING UNITS 
INMATE NAME: ___________ REG. # ________ CELL# ___ _ 

NO MORE THAN THE LIMIT IN EACH CATEGORY ALLOWED 
IN YOUR POSSESSION AT ALL TIMES 

Instructions: Place the number of items you wish to purchase in the nQTY" column. If your item is unavailable and you wish to 
substitute, ~ the appropriate circles in the "SUB" column Instructions: . 

Debit card & Stamps, Limit 20 stamps per/week 
Limit 60 stamps In your possession 

QTY ITEM SUB PRICE 
Debit Card l) $5.85 

-- *'*** Postage stamps **..ri 
$0.49 (forever} 

'PRMO TICKETS: Limit: 4 $1.00 
PERS"ONAUHYGIENE CARE: LIMIT: 

2 soap, 2 soap box, 1 deodorant, and 1 ell 
QTY ITEM SUB 
_CamaySoap 
_Dove Soap 
_Soapbox 

Safeguard·. 
-speed Stick Powder 
-speed Stick Gel 
-Polo S~ott Oil 
-DKNYOil 

ShavinQProducts, Limit: 1 EACH 
QTYITEM · SUB 

Magnum razor !l ==Mag!"um refill 
_Magic Cream 

Atta aftershave · . 

PRICE 
$1.40 
$2.40 
$0.55 
.$1.00 
$3.50 
$3.25 
$3.60 
$3.60 

PRICE 
$7.50 
$7.50 
$4.25 
$2.85 

Face Care & Vitamins, Limit: 2: TOTAL 
QTY ITEM SUB PRICE 

-~~~t~; . ll i~:~8 
-Neutrogena $3.65 
-. Multi-vit Beta . $2.55 
-Cotions Limit: 1 LOTION, 1 0 HER 
C'lTYltem 

lnfuzed Lotion !l $2.45 
-Jergens Lotion . . $5.30 
-Bath & Shower $2.15 

--cocoa Stick $2.10 
TootJi'"eire: Limit: : 1 EACH 

_Colgate rotal · !l 
Toolhbrush : 
Toothbrush Holder Cap 

_ Crest Pro-Health Mouthwash () 
Sensod_yne 

- Chap Stick. 
--Oenture Brush 
-Floss Loops 
-=Effergrip 

$3.65 
$0.95 
$0.10 
$4.65 
$6.75 
$2.10 
$2.05 
$3.25 
$8.05 

Hair Care: LIMIT: 1Shampoo,1 Conditioner, 
1 hair gel/ofl, 1 brush or comb, 1 Doo Rag 
QTY ITEM · SUB PRICE 

Softee 3n1 shamp · $4:50 
_Protein 29 (gel) $3.20 
_Murray's (gel) · $2.45 

Sulfa 8 $3.85 
-suave · $1.85 
-coo Rag $2.55 
==Military crush $2.90 

_Suave condit.. 
Dress Comb 

:=Pro line Moist . 
_African Pride (hair oil) 

SUNDRY ITEMS, LIMIT: 1 EACH 

!l 
$2.20 
$0.40 
$3.00 . 
$6.55 

LIMIT ONE ITEM IN YOUR POSSESSION AT ALL TIMES 
_Photo album $2.80 

Lock $6.65 
-Fingernail clips $0.90 
-roenail clips $1.15 

Tweezers $1.15 
-Safety Scissors $6.70 
:=Palmolive Dish Det $2.05 

MEDICATION, Limit: ·s, TOTAL 
Prilosec 

:=Rolaids 
_Ibuprofen 

Saline Nasal spry . 
-Hydrocortisone er 

Anti-Dandruff Shampoo 
_Halls Cough Drop(SF) 
_Allergy Tabs 

Antacid Gas relief 
-Pain Relief 
-zantac · 
-claritin 
-Tussin. . 
-Artificial Tears 

Aspirin 
_Foot Powder 

Reading Glasses 
--i-lemorrnoidal Cream 
=Triple Antibiotic Cream 

Sulfa Shampoo 
Legal lte'!!l1 Limit: 5 TOTAL 

Q1 Y ITEM SUB 
_Legal pad . !l _Envelo~es, Legal 
_Ink Jet Paper 

Envelopes, 4 / 9 
Other items, Limit: 1 EACH 

· Color Pencils. 
==Playing cards 
_Ink Pen Blk 

Insulated Mug 14oz 
-. Microwave Bowl 
-Ponytail Tie 

Batteries,Dmit: 1 
Limit 1 pack in your possession 

QTY ITEM . SUB 
_AA battery () 
_AAA battery () 

$17.65 
$0.90 
$2.65 
$1.85 
$1.60 
$4.75 
$1.05 
$1.60 
$4.30 
$2.35 
$2.90 
$2.45 
$2.45 
$2.25 
$1.65 
$2.60 
$5.20 
$4.35 
$1.85 
$4.10 

PRICE 
$1.45 
$0.15 
$4.95 
$1.65 

$2.75 
$2.60 
$0.20 
$1.95 
$2.60 
$1.35 

PRICE 
$4.20 
$4.20 



SOUJ>S..z. Limit: 7 per week /RICE 7 PER WEEK 
NO MCJRE THAN 7 BAGS IN YOUR POSSESSION 

. QTY ITEM SUB PRICE 
· Chicken !l $0.55 

. v_egetable $0.55 
· Rice · *(K) $1.10 

KOSHEffM'EALS, Limit: 12, TOTAL 
·_Stuffed Chicken ll $6.00 

Beef/lamb $6.00 
· -Chicken Soup . $4.65 
Beverages & Sweeteners Limit: 1, EAC 

QTY ITEM SUB PRICE 

-g~::~er =~~1 . · ll . ~~:1g 
. -sweetener.*(Nl . $1.65 

Beverages: Limit: 2 (SOLD IN 6 PACK .ONLY) . 
QTY ITEM SUB PRICE 

V-8 Juice *(K) . ·11 $7.20 -Pepsi $3.75 
-Pepsi Max $3.75 
-sierra Mist $3.75 

Beverages: Limit: 2 TOTAL 
_Fruit Juicy Red (SF) 

Lemonberry_ (SF) 
-Berry Blue Typhoon {sF) 
--Wilcf Purple Singles (SF) 

Ice Tea/Lemon cs~ 
-Hot Cocoa Mix *(K 

Food & Snacks, Limit: 3, TO AL · 
QTY ITEM SUB 

Snickers .bar *\U) 
-Reese=S Cup, L) 

Twizzler · (U 
M&M Peanut *( 
Starlight mint 

_Sugarless candy 
Granola Bars . 

-Double Dipped Peanuts 
-oatmeal Cream Cookies 
'MiXed Nuts 

Fooas;Llmlt: 31 TOTAL 
QTY ITEM 

_Peanut butter *(U)(H) 
_Honey ((U) 

Oatmeal *(U) 
-Mayonnaise *(U) 
--Velveeta Cheese Spread 
-Flour Tortilla 
~ozzarella Cheese 

SUB 

Crackers & Cookies, Limit: 2, TOTAL 
. QTYITEM SUB 

Ritz Cracker *iUJ 

l! 
-Chin Ahoy Ck ( ~ 
-Sal ine Crackers (U) 

Graham Crackers (u) 

Fish, Limit: 41 TOTAL 
QTY ITEM SUB 
_Tuna *(U) 
_Mackerel *(U) B 

Chips, Limit: 2E TOTAL 
QTYIT M SUB 

Whole Shabang 
-ooritos 
-Tostito's ~K) 

$1.60 
$1.60 
$1.60 
$1.60 
$1.10 
$1.70 

PRICE 
$0.90 
$0.90 
$1.10 
$5.40 
$0.65 
$0.75 
$3.30 
$1.45 
$1.70 
$3.25 

PRICE 
$2.90 
$3.85 
$3.95 
$3.80 
$3.85 
$1.50 
$1.95 

PRICE 
$4.50 
$4.20 
$3.05 
$2.40 

PRICE 
$1.95 
$1.30. 

PRICE 
$1.65 
$4.15 
$4.15 
$3.85 -cheddar o~com 

_Hot Com Chips (U) (H I . $2.35 

Meats, Limit 3, TOTAL 
QTY ITEM SUB PRICE 

Beef Sausage 

l! 
$2.50 

--Chicken Breast $2.95 
-"Refried Beans *(K)*(H) $2.05 
- Chili With Beans $1.55 

- -···-· -·-·· ·-· ..... ____ .. _____ -·-- -

Sauces/Spices: Limit: 1 EACH · 
Sweet & Hot Asian Sauce ll ---i<ratt Barbeque Sauce 
Soy Sauce 

·Mrs. Dash · 

$2.10 
$2.70 

•$1.10 
$3.85 

Shoes: LIMITED TO TWICE A YEAR 
QTY ITEM & SIZE 

Specify Size 
SUB PRICE 

Shower shoes Sz 
. Gym Shoes Size · 

Miscellaneous- Limit 1 per year 
Casio .Watclies 

_sweat suits, m,l,xl 
_sweat TQp 2X 3X 

sweat Pants 2X 3X 
~Sweat Top 4X 

Sweat Pant 4X 
_Sony Radio SRF35 
_MP3 Player . 
_Earb_uds · 
_MP3 Armband 
__ MP3ca.se 

MP3 Bubble Mailer 
LIMITE:lfTO TWICE. A YEAR 

_Texturizer 

Photo Program •• 

$3.50 
$62.50 

$19.25 
$32.75 
$20.30 
$21.20 
$20.30 
$21.20 
$54.75 
$88.40 
$ 9.75 
$ 7.75 
$ 3.25 
$ .85 

$4.60 

INMATES ARE ALLOWED A MAXIMUM OF FOUR (4) PHOTO 
TICKETS IN THEIR POSSESSION . 
CADRE INMAT~S can purchase photo tickets dwing 
their nonnal shopping day. 
PRETRIAL/HOLDOVER INMATES can·only purchase 
photo tickets for Mother's Day, Father Day, Thanksgiving and 
Cluistmas one week prior to your visit. 

. ** Halal **l~Kosher 
** U Universal 
** S Sugar Free 

PRICES AND AVAILABILITY OF ITEMS ARE SUBJECITO CHANGE 
WITHOUT NOTICE. . 

· ALL SALES ARE FINAL! 



Request Due: Units: Shopping Day: 
Moriday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 

Units D &H 
Units F, &C 
MAKE-UP 

Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 

Thursday 
Friday 

Units A, B, I, & Z 

Units E &G 
Monday 
Tuesday 

FEMALE HOUSING UNIT . . 

NO MORE THAN THE LIMIT IN EACH CATEGORY ALLOWED 
IN YOUR POSSESSION AT ALL TIMES 

lnstrudions: Place the number of items you wish to purchase in the "QTY" column. If your item is unavailable an~ you wish to 
substitute, darken the appropriate circles in the "SUB" column Instructions: · · 

Debit card & Stamps, Limit 20 stamps per/week 
Limit 60 stamps In your possession 

QTY ITEM SUB PRICE 
Debit Card t) $5.85 

-- **** Postage stamps ..... ..l 
$0.49 (forever) 

l'RMO TICKETS: Limit: 4 · $1.00 
PERSONAUHYGIENE CARE: LIMIT: 

2 soap, 2 soap box, 1 deodorant, and 1 oil 
QTY ITEM SUB 
_CamaySoap 
_Dove Soap 
_SQapbox 

Safeguard 
-speed Stick Powder 
-Lady Speed Stick 
=:-Panty Shields 

Amb1 
- Polo S~ort Oil 
-DKNYOil 

Shavlng--pfoducts, Limit: 1 EACH · 
QTY ITEM SUB 

~=g~~~ ~~~ !l Magic Cream 
-Atta aftershave · 

PRICE 
$1.40 
$2.40 
$0.55 
$1.00 
$3.50 
$2.45 
$1.40 
$2.30 
$3.60 
$3.60 

PRICE 
$7.50. 
$7.50 
$4.25 
$2.85 

Face Care & Vitamins, Limit: 2: TOTAL 
QTY ITEM . SUB PRICE 

-~=i~~ !l *~:~8 -Neutrogena $3.65 
-Multi-vit Beta $2.55 
--Cotions Limit: 1 LOTION, 1 0 HER 
:-OTY Item · 

lnfuzed Lotion !l $2.45 -Jergens Lotion $5.30 
-Batll & Shower $2.15 

--cocoa Stick $2.1 o 
Tootli""eire: Limit: : 1 EACH 

Colgate Total !l $3.65 
-Toolhbrush . $0.95 
-,.oothbrush Holder Cap $0.10 
-crest Pro-Health Mouthwash () $4.65 
-. Sensodyne $6.75 
- Chap Stick. $2.10 
---nenture Brush $2.05 
--i=1oss Loops $3.25. 
-Effergrip $8.05 

Rifr Care: LIMIT: 1 Shampoo, 1 Conditioner, 
1 hair _gel/oll, 1 brush or comb, 1 Doo Rag 
QTY ITEM SUB PRICE 

Softee 3n1 shamp $4.50 
-Protein 29 {gel) · $3.20 
-Murray's (get) $2.45 
-sulfa a $3.85 
-suave $1.85 
:=Doo Rag $2.55 

l I. 

Military brush 
Suave condit. 
Dress Comb 

-Pro line Moist . 
-African Pride (hair oil) 

SUNDRYlTEMS, LIMIT: 1 EACH 

$2.90 
$2.20 
$0.40 
$3.00 
$6.55 

LIMIT ONE ITEM IN YOUR POSSESSION AT ALL TIMES 
_Photo album $2.80 

Lock $6.65 
-Fingernail clips $0.90 
--roenail clips $1.15 

Tweezers $1.15 
-safety Scissors $6. 70 
-Palmolive Dish Det $2.05 

MEDICATR>N, Limit: 5, TOTAL 
Prllosec 

==Roi aids 
_Ibuprofen 
_Saline Na~al spry 

Hydrocort1sone er 
Anti-Dandruff Sham~oo 

_Halls Cough Drop(SF) 
_Allergy Tabs 

Antacid Gas relief 
-. -Pain Relief 
-·zantac 
-ciaritin 
--russin 
-Artificial Tears 

Aspirin 
Foot Powder 

-Reading Glasses 
. ~emorrfloidal Cream 
=Triple Antibiotic Cream 
· Sulfa Shampoo 

Legal lte1!!!51 Limit: 5 TOTAL 
Q1y ITEM 
_. _Legal pad 
_Envelo~es, Legal 
_ .. Ink Jet Paper 

. _Envelopes, 4 I 9 
Other Items, Limit: 1 EACH 

Color Pencils 
==Pla~ing cards 

. Ink Pen Blk 
-Insulated Mug 14oz 
-Microwave Bowl 
-Pon~ilTie 

Batteries.Limit: 1 

SUB 

!l 

$17.65 
$0.90 
$2.65 
$1.85 
$1.60 
$4.75 
$1.05 
$1.60. 
$4.30 
$2.35 
$2.90 
$2.45 
$2.45 
$2.25 
$1.65 
$2.60 
$5.20 
$4.35 
$1.85 
$4.10 

PRICE 
$1.45 
$0.15 
$4.95 
$1.65 

$2.75 
$2.60 
$0.20 
$1.95 
$2.60 
$1.35 

Limit 1 pack in your possession 
QTY ITEM SUB PRICE 
_AA battery () $4.20 
_AAA battery () $4.20 



Soups, Limit: 7 per week /RICE 7 PER WEEK 
NO MORE THAN 7 BAGS IN YOUR POSSESSION 

QTY ITEM SUB PRICE 

---Vegetable · · $0.55 
Chicken !! · $0.55 

KOSHER M~.:s. Limlt;~Ki. TOTAL $
1

'
10 

Beef/lamb $6.00 
_stuffed Chicken It $6.00 

-Chicken Soup $4.65 
Beverages & Sweeteners Limit: 1, EAC 

QTY ITEM SUB PRICE ' 

-g~::~~r =~~~ ll . ·~~:1g . 
. -sweetener. *(N} $1.65 

Beverages: Limit: 2 (SOLD IN 6 PACK ONLY} 
QTY ITEM SUB PRICE 

V-8 Juice *(K) ll $7 .20 -Pepsi $3.75 
-Pepsi Max $3.75 
-sierra Mist $3. 75 

B,verages: Limit: 2 TOTAL 
_Fruit Juicy Red (SF) 

Lemonberry_ (sF) 
-Berry Blue Typhoon (SF) 
--Wilcf Purple Singles (SF) 

Ice Tea/lemon cs~ 
-Hot Cocoa Mix *(K 

Food & Snacks, Limit: 3, TO AL 
QTY ITEM 

Snickers bar \U) 
-R~ese=s cu,e L) 
--rwizzler (U 
-M&M Peanut *( 
-. Starlight mint 

Sugarless candy 
Granola Bars 

. -Double Dipped Peanuts 
· -oatmeal Cream Cookies 
. l:nlX'ed Nuts 

Fooil8,tlmit: 3, TOTAL 
. QTY ITEM 

Peanut butter *(U)(H) 
-Honey ((U) 
-oatmeal *(U) 
-Mayonnaise *(U) · 

. ---Velveeta Cheese Spread . 
-Flour Tortilla 
-"Mozzarella Cheese 

SUB 

SUB 

Crackeii'"I Cookies, Limit: 2, TOTAL 
QTY ITEM SUB 
· Ritz Cracker *(U) . !l -Chip Ahoy Ck*(UJ 

Saltine Crackers (l)) ) 
Graham Crackers { u. 

Fish, Limit: 4!..TOTAL 
QTYl1EM 

Tuna *(U) 
. -. -Mackerer *{U) . 

Chips, [.imlt: 2,_ TOTAL 
QTYITt:M 

Whole Shabang 
-ooritos 
--rostito's *(K) 
-cheddar Popcorn · 
==Hot Corn Chips (U) (H 

SUB g· 
SUB 

I! 
Meats, Limit 3, TOTAL 

QTY ITEM SUB 
a·eef Sausage ll -chicken Breast 

~efried Beans *(K)*(H) 
- Chili With Beans 

Sauces/Spices: Limit: 1 EACH 
· Sweet & Hot Asian Sauce ll 

-i<raft Barbeque Sauce 
- SoySauce 
~rs.Dash 

$1.60 
. $1.60 
$1.60 

.$1.60 
$1.10 
$1.70 

PRICE 
$0.90 
$0.90 
$1.10 
$5.40 
$0.65 
$0.75 
$3.30 
$1.45 
$1.70 
$3.25 

PRICE 
$2.90 
$3.85 
$3.95 
$3.80 
$3.85. 
$1.50 
$1.95 

PRICE 
·$4.50 
$4.20 
$3.05 
$2.40 

PRICE 
$1.95 
$1 .. 30 

PRICE 
$1.65 
$4.15 
$4.15 
$3.85 
$2.35 

PRICE 
$2.50 
$2.95 
$2.05 
$1.55 

$2.10 
$2.70 
$1.10 
$3.85 

----·---·-····-·. ·-- ··-·· .... -·--· 

Shoes: LIMITE.D TO TWICE A YEAR 
. QTY ITEM & SIZE 

Shower shoes Sz 
-Gym Shoes Size --

Miscellaneous- Limit 1 per year 
Casio Watclies 

:=sweat suits, m,l,xl 
_sweat Top 2X 3X 

Sweat Pants 2X 3X 
_sweat Top 4X 

Sweat Pant 4X 
Sony Radio SRF35 

_MP3 Player 
_Ear buds · 

MP3 Armband 
-.-MP3 case 
--MP3 Bubble Mailer 

LIMIT.:tffr) TWICE A VEAR 
_Texturizer 

Specify Size · 
SlJB PRICE 

$3.50 
$54.95 

$19.25 
$32.75 
$20.30 
$21.20 

.$20.30 
$21.20 

. $54.75 
$88.40 
$9.75 
$7.75' 
$3.25 
$ .85 

$4.60 

Photo Program.. · 
INMATES ARE ALLOWED A MAXIMUM OF FOUR (4) PHOTO 
TICKETS IN THEIR POSSESSION 
CADRE.INMATES can purchase photo tickets during 
their nonnal shopping day. 
PRETRIAL/HOLDOVER INMATES can only purchase 
photo tickets for Mother's Day, Father Day, Thanksgiving and 
Christmas one week prior to yow visit. 

**lWKosher ** H Halal 
** U Universal 
** s. ) Sugar Free 

PRICES AND AVAILABILITY OF ITEMS ARE SUBJECTTO CHANGE 
WITHOUT NOTICE. ' 

·ALL SALES ARE FINAL! 



I 
I ' 
I 

COMMISSARY LIST SHOPPING DAY: MONDAY 

REQUEST .DUE: SUNDAY 

INMATE STATUS AID 
ONLY FOR UNIT Z 

NO MORE THAN THE LIMIT IN EACH CATEGORY ALLOWED 
. IN YOUR PCS.SESSION AT ALL TIMES . 

Instructions: Place the number of items you wish to purchase in the ."QTY'' column. If your item is unav.ailable a.nd you wish 
t~ substitute, darken the appropriate circles In ~he "SL}B" column. . · · . 

STAMPS, LIMiT: 20 STAMPS PER/WEEK 
LIMIT 60 STAMPS IN YOUR POSSESSION 

QTY ITEM sun . PRICE 
: Postage stamp O $0.49 

MEDICATIONS, SELECT ONE: LIMIT: 1 
MUiti-Vitamins () $2.55 

~ ibuprofen () $2.65 
PERSONAIJHYGIENE- SELECT ONE: LIMIT: 
1 lotion, and 1 deodorant 

QTY ITEM SUI;l PRICE 
Infuzed Lotion 0 $2.45 

=Speed stick Gel O $3.25 
. _Speed stick powder O $3.50 

TOOTH CARE: SELECT ONE: LIMIT: 1 
QTY ITEM SUB PRICE 
_Colgate Total () $3.65 · 

HAIR CARE & LOTION: SELECT ONE: LIMIT: 1 
QTY ITEM SUB PRICE 

· Softee 3nl Shampoo O $4.50 
. -Suave 0 $1.85 

FOOD & SNACKS:· SELECT ONE: LIMIT: 3, TOTAL 
QTY ITEM SUB PRICE 

Snickers Bar*(U) O $0~90 
=Sugarless Candy O $0.75 

M & M Peanuts•U O $5.40 = Starlight Mints 0 $0.65 
Double Dipped Peanuts 0 Sl.70 

- Twizzler•u O SI. IO 
FOODS,: SELECT ONE: LIMIT: 2, TOTAL 

QTY ITEM SUB PRICE 
Peanut butter () $0.95 

CRACKERS: SELECT ONE: LIMIT: 1, TOTAL 
QTY ITEM SUB PRICE 

· Ritz crackers*U O $4.50 
Saltine Crackers*U O $3.05 

~Chip Ahoy (U) 0 $4.20 
CHIPS: SELECT ONE: LIMIT: 1, TOT AL 

QTY ITEM SUB PRICE 
Whole Shabang ChipsQ $1.65 

-Tostito O $4.15 
Doritos O $4.15 
Cheddar Popcorn O $3.85 

FISH & CHEESE: SELECT ONE: LIMIT 2, TOT AL 
QTY ITEM SUB PRICE 

Tuna •u O $1.95 
· Mackerel •u O $1.30 

=Velveeta Cheese. Sprd O $3.85 
OTHER ITEMS: SELECT ONE: LIMIT 1 

QTY ITEM SUB PRICE 
_Legal pad O $1.45 
_Envelopes, legal O $0.15 
_Envelopes, 4 X 9 O $1.65 

BATTERIES (E~CHANGE 1 FOR,J), LIMIT 1 
QTY ITEM SUB PRICE 
_AAA Battecy O $4.20 
_AA Battery O $4.20 

SHOES- LIMIT 1 SPECIFY SIZE 
QTY ITEM SUB PRICE 

Shower Shoes 9,10,11 () $3.50 

\. 



I . 

**®Kosher 
**(H) Halal 
**(U) Universal 
**(SF) Sugar Free 

PRICES AND AVAILABILITY OF ITEMS 
ARE·SUBJECTTO CHANGE WITHOUT 
NOTICE. 

ALL SALES ARE FINAL! 

,·· 



COMMISSARY LIST 
Effective: October 19, .201._...... . .--.~ 
Trust Fund Supe...,~· 11 n . ...--7'~~,,. 

Captain: -'-~~ri=s;:::::=z~====­
War 

--- ------·-- ·--------

SHOPPINGDAY: MONDAY 

REQUEST DUE: SUNDAY 

INMATE STATUS D/S 
NO MORE THAN THE-LIMIT ffl EACH CATEGORY ALLOWED IN YOUR 

POSSESSION AT ALL TIMES 

INMATE NAME ________ REG.# ---- CELL# ---
Instructions: Place the number of items you wish to purchase in the 0 QTY'' column. If your item is unavailable and you wish 
to substitute, darken the appropriate circles in the "SUB" column Instructions. 

ST AMPS, LIMIT: 20 ST AMPS PER WEEK 

Limit 60 ~tamps in your possession 
QTY ITEM . SUB PRICE 

Po§~ge st8.l!lp () $0.49 
PERSONAL HYGIENE, LIMIT 1: 

QTY ITEM SUB PRICE 
·_· _ Speed stick Gel O $3 .25 
_ Speed stick powder O $3 .50 

TOOTH CARE, LIMIT: 1 
QTY ITEM SUB PRICE 
_Colgate Total O $3.65 

HAIR CARE & LOTION LIMIT 1: 
1 shampoo and 1 lotion 
QTY ITEM SUB ·PRICE 

Suave 0 $1.85 
. Softee 3nl shampoo O $4.SQ 

- Infuzed Lotion O $2.45 
CLOTIDNG & SHOES, LIMITl SPECIFY SIZE 

· QTY ITEM . SUB PRICE . 
_. _ShowrShoes-9,10,11 O $3.50 

OTHER ITEMS, LIMIT·~ 
QTY ITEM SUB PRICE 

Legal pad O $1.45 
_Envelopes-legal 0 $0.15 

. _ Envelopes-4 X 9 0 $1.65 
MEDICATIONS, LIMIT 1 EACH 

Q'fY ITEM SUB PRICE 

PRICES AND AVAILABILITY OF ITEMS 
. ARE SUBJECTTO CHANGE WITHOUT 
NOTI.CE. 

ALL SALES ARE FINAL! 

l ._Ibuprofen O $2.65 

I i . 

I 
l 



I 
I 
! 

OYER THE COUNTER 
MEDICATION 

INMA.TE N_ AME: REG. CELL 
--~~~~~~ -~~~- --~~ 

NQ MORE THAN THE LIMIT IN EACH CATEGORY ALLOWED 
IN YOUR POSSESSION AT ALL; TIMES 

RESTRICTED USE/ RESTRICTED USE/ RESTRICTED USE/ ~ESTRICTED USE/ 

Instructions: Place the number of items you wish to purchase in the "QTY" column. If your item is unavailable · 
.and you wish to substitute, darken the appropriate circles in the "SUB" column Instructions: 

. . 

MEDICATION CAN BE PURCHASED BETWEEN THE HOURS OF 11: 00 A.M. UNTIL NOON 
MONDAY THRU FRIDAY OF THE WEEK. 

LIMIT ONE ITEM ONLY PER REQUEST 

MEDICATIONS: 
QTY ITEM SUB PRICE 

Artra Bar 0 $2.80 
Multi-vit Beta 0 $2.55 

_Sensodyne ·O $6.75 
_. Rolaids 0 $0.90 
_Ibuprofen o· $2.65 
_ Nasacort Nasal Spray 0 $16.00 
_. Saline Nasal Spzy 0 $1.85 
_ Hydrocortisone Cr 0 $1.60 
_Anti-Dandruff Shampoo 0 $4.75 
_Cough Drops (SF) o· . $1.()S 

_Allergy Tab~ 0 $1.60 
( Chlorpheneramine) 

_Triple Antibiotic Cre~ 0 $1.85 
Hemorrhoid Cream 0 . $4.35 
Zan tac 0 $2.90 - (Ranitidine: Antacid) 
Clartin 0 $2.45 

---(Loratadine: Allergy Medicine) 
Artificial Tears 0 $2.25 

_Clotrimazole cream 0 $9.95 . 

Nicotine Replacement Patch limit 1 box per week 
QTY ITEM SUB PRICE 

7 Milligrams 0 $41.50 
14 Milligrams 0 $41.50 
21 Milligrams o· $41.50 

..... 

· _ Docusate Capsules (stool Soft) O $6.00 
_Antacid gas Relief 0 $4.30 

Pain Relief . o· $2.35 
(AcetQT!linophen: Tylenol) ~ 

_Cough _Fonnula Tussin 0 $2.45 
Prilosec 0 $17.65 
( Omeprazole: antacid) 

_Aspirin 0 $1.65 
Foot Powder / 0 $2.60· 
Calcium Tablets 0 $2.20 
Lactaid/Lactase Tablets 0 $11.90 

_ Reading Glasses 
I.SO 0 $5.20 
2.00 0 $5.20 
2.25 0 $5~20 
2.50 ·o $5.20 

.. , 
3.00 0 $5.20 

NO SUBSTITUTIONS OR AD~-ON ITEMS! PRICES ARE 
SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. 

The following Medications Must Be. 
Ordered/ Approved by Medical Staff with a 

· Special Purpose Order form. 
_Fiber Tablets 

_Lac-Hydrin Lotion 
_.Debrox (Earwax Remov"al) 

Tolnafate Cream (Antifungal) · 
-:-- v-H :b 

.. 
........ 


